6" Mezza Maratona del Giudicato | 10/3/2019

Evento

Pos.

12

50

8/

188

218

Dodici chilometri e mezzo (Risultati ufficiosi) ¥

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

12

46

/3

57

69

3

17

13

Pett.

1

113

112

1010

1011

Cognome Nome

CAPPAI FEDERICO
SECCHI STEFANO
FERRU MARCO
RIVANO ANTONELLA

TRONCI MARIA FRANCESCA

Socleta

NUOVA ATLETICA SESTU

NUOVA ATLETICA SESTU

NUOVA ATLETICA SESTU

NUOVA ATLETICA SESTU

NUOVA ATLETICA SESTU

Naz.

Cat.

SM40

SM45

SM35

SF45

SF40

Risultato

00:48:43

00:57:02

01:00:15

01:12:10

01:19:33

RealTime

00:48:41

00:56:46

00:59:17

O1:11:45

01:19:09



